Cree SiC Schottky boost diode achieves up to 2%
efficiency improvement with a single component change
which equals up to 24% reduction in power loss.
Si Bypass Diode
SiC Schottky
PFC
Control
   600V, 10A Si FRED

www.cree.com/products/power or contact power_sales@cree.com
Device Selection Guide and
Ordering Information
Cree P/N Available
Packages VRRM (V) IF(AVG) (A) PFC Output Power
(first diode choice criteria)
Max. Secondary (Repetitive)
Surge Current (A)
@ Tc = 110˚C
CSD01060 A, E 600 1 100 – 150 W 5
C3D02060 A, E, F 600 2 200 – 300 W 9
C3D03060 A, E, F 600 3 300 – 450 W 15
C3D04060 A, E, F 600 4 400 – 600 W 17
C3D06060 A, G 600 6 600 – 900 W 27
C3D08060 A, G 600 8 800 – 1200 W 36
C3D10060 A, G 600 10 1000 – 1500 W 44
C3D20060 D 600 20 1500 – 3000 W 88
« Part Number System
Package